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STATE OF CONNECTICUT | 733~ 0&3/~ 047~ 0,
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES
! DIVISION OF MEDICAL QUALITY ASSURANCE
CONSENT ORDER _. IN THE MATTER OF
e DONALD GINAND, D.V.M.

WHEREAS, Donald Ginand, D.V.M. of 329 Federal Road, Brookfield, Connecticut
has been issued license No. 717, to practice veterinary medicine by the

——
Department of Health Services pursuant to Chapter 384 of the General Statutes

of Connecticut, as amended; and

WHEREAS, Donald Ginand, D.V.M. hereby admits and acknowledges:

1. In August 1983 he reported as fact a series of events regarding the
care rendered to an animal that had died while being boarded at his
kennel, while knowing said representations were not true.

2. That the conduct described in (1) violates §20-202 of the Ceneral

Statutes of Connecticut.

NOW THEREFQRE, Pufsuant to §1%a-17 and §20-202 of the General Statutes of
Connecticut, Donald Ginand, D.V.M., hereby stipulates and agrees to the
following:
1. That he hereby waives his rights to a hearing on the merits of this
matter,
2. That he is hereby reprimanded.
e 3. That his license No.- 717, to practice as a veterinarian in the State

of Comnecticut is suspended for a period of two days.
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a. Said suspension shall be for a period of forty—-eight (48)
consecutive hours; .
b. Said suspension shall be in full force and effect for the
forty-eight (48) hour period during the first full month in
which this Consent Order is in effect.
That he will immediately cease and desist making misrepresentations
of events regarding ghe care rendered to animals at his kennel.
That this Consent Order may be considered as evidence of the
admitted violations in any proceeding before the Connecticut Board
of Veterinary Registration and Examination (1) in which his
compliance with this order is at issue, or (2) in which his
compliance with §20-202 of the Connecticut General Statutes, as
amended, is at issue.
That this Consent Order and terms set forth herein are not subject
subject to reconsideration, collateral attack, or judicial review
under aﬁy form or in any forum, Further, that said order is not
subject to appeal under the provisions of Chapters 54 or 368a of the
General Statutes of Connecticut, provided that this stipulation
shall not deprive him of any other rights that he may have under the
laws of the State of Connecticut or of the United States.
That he understands that notice of this Consent Order is a matter of
public ‘record and may be diéseminated to the licensing bodies of
other states.
That this Consent Order is effective the first day of the next month
after which the seal of the last signatory is affixed to this
document.
That he understands that he has the right to consult with an

attorney prior to signing this agreement.
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I, Donald Ginand, hereby affix my signature, agreeing and admitting to the

., above,-and declare this agreement to be an act performed of my own free will.

Donald Ginand, D.V.M.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this /7 day of /473?7/ 1985,

Notary Public or person authogi;éd
by law to administer an oath
affirmation.

The above Consent Order having been presented to the duly appointed agent of

the Commissioner of Health Services on the GJTK day of fhﬁx
d

eI/

Stanley K. g;ck, Director

1985, it is hereby accepted.

Department qf Health Services
Division of Medical Quality Assurance
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The above Consent Order having been presented to the duly appointed agent of
the Connecticut Board of Veterinary Registration and Examination on the

;;Z%% day of %, 1985, it is hereby ordered and accepted.
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David Bender, D.V.M., Chairperson
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